
PETER CASTLETON   

Position 
Group/ 

Committee 
Voting Rights 

Date 
Appointed 

Appointed By 
Date stepped 

down if 
applicable 

Term of 
Office 

End of Term 
Date 

Attendance 

20/21 21/22 22/23 23/24 

Director 
Trust Board 
of Directors 

Yes 
04/09/2016 
(re-appointed)  

Members 
Board 

31/08/2024 4 years 04/09/2024 

 
9/12 
75% 

 

11/12 
90% 

10/12 
83% 

9/11 
82% 


